Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

13 e 22 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Intermediaria MX2 Sdo José - Potecas 1,500 km ._._.

12 Bateria - 22 Etapa 24/10/2021 11:45 . . .

N H EH N
Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:09:44 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(422) LUCAS NICOLADELLI

1 1:45.685 +1.648 2:12:32.023
2 1:44.930 +0.893 2:14:16.953
3 1:47.624 +3.587 2:16:04.577
4 1:44.037 2:17:48.614
5 1:44.056 +0.019 2:19:32.670
6 1:44.959 +0.922 2:21:17.629
7 1:46.311 +2.274 2:23:03.940
8 1:47.955 +3918 2:24:51.895
9 1:51.231 +7.194 2:26:43.126

(77) IVO PETRAS KURAHASHI KONELL

1 43.810 2:12:30.738
2 1:43.896 +0.086 2:14:14.634
3 1:44.376 +0.566 2:15:59.010
4 1:45.070 +1.260 2:17:44.080
5 1:45.732 +1.922 .2:19:29.812
6 2:00.087 +16.277 2:21:29.899
7 1:48.797 +4.987 2:23:18.696
8 1:50.432 +6.622 .2:25:09.128
9 1:56.051 +12.241 .2:27:05.179

(124) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN

T 2:12:29.567
2 1:46.057 +1324 2:14:15.624
3 1:47.836 +3.103 2:16:03.460
4 1:54.964 +10.231 2:17:58.424
5 1:53.301 +8568 2:19:51.725
6 1:53.158 +8425 2:21:44.883
7 1:52.563 +7.830 2:23:37.446
8 1:52.317 +7.584 2:25:29.763
9 1:53.323 +8590 2:27:23.086
(84) GUILHERME SALVADOR
T 1:51.423 2542 2:12:42.889
2 1:50.060 +1.179 2:14:32.949
3 1:50.830 +1.949 2:16:23.779
4 1:51.034 +2153 2:18:14.813
5 1:50.843 +1962 2:20:05.656
6 1:51.415 +2534 2:21:57.071
7 1:50.635 +1.754 12:23:47.706
8 1:49.940 +1.059 2:25:37.646
9 2:27:26.527

(919) JHONATAN WILLIAN RUBAS

1 1:50.832 +0.893 2:12:41.031
2 1:50.277 +0.338 2:14:31.308
3 1:49.939 2:16:21.247
4 1:52.247 +2.308 2:18:13.494
5 1:50.617 +0.678 .2:20:04.111
6 1:50.522 +0.583 2:21:54.633
7 1:51.041 +1.102 2:23:45.674
8 1:51.200 +1.261 .2:25:36.874
9 1:50.305 +0.366 2:27:27.179

(79) JEAN CARLOS LOURENZETTI JUNIOR

T 1:50.920 1858 2:12:40.004
2 1:50.935 +1.873 2:14:30.939
3 1:52.293 +3231 2:16:23.232
4 1:53.242 +4.180 2:18:16.474
5 1:52.383 +3321 2:20:08.857
6 1:50.478 +1416 2:21:59.335
7 1:50.089 +1.027 2:23:49.424
8 1:49.280 +0218 2:25:38.704
9 12:27:27.766

Orbits
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